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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      7097  Wesley Pronschinske           12  Cochrane-Fountain City        13:25.2  5:24 
      2    1 7155  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:36.8  5:29 
      3    2 7052  Jonathan Skemp                11  Aquinas                       13:49.1  5:34 
      4    3 7083  Dylan Powell                  12  Brookwood                     13:59.4  5:38 
      5    4 7112  Ian Hazen                     12  Elk Mound                     14:18.9  5:46 
      6    5 7183  Daniel Wilson                 12  La Crosse Logan               14:21.1  5:47 
      7      7219  Landon Clark                  11  Mondovi                       14:31.0  5:51 
      8    6 7210  Jaxon Hornby                  11  Marshall                      14:38.3  5:54 
      9    7 7182  Roman Westrich                12  La Crosse Logan               14:44.8  5:56 
     10    8 7120  Aiden Schiferl                12  Elk Mound                     14:49.8  5:58 
     11    9 7245  Dawson Gronemus               12  West Salem                    14:53.5  6:00 
     12   10 7242  Philip Gabrielsen             10  West Salem                    14:53.9  6:00 
     13   11 7080  Wyatt Maurhoff                11  Brookwood                     15:12.9  6:08 
     14   12 7251  Tom Stenberg                  10  West Salem                    15:17.2  6:10 
     15   13 7152  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:23.3  6:12 
     16   14 7201  Noah Radloff                  12  Luther                        15:31.9  6:15 
     17   15 7244  Carson Gronemus                9  West Salem                    15:32.6  6:16 
     18   16 7079  Jonathon Hock                 12  Brookwood                     15:33.5  6:16 
     19   17 7286  Logan Cunningham               9  Wisconsin Dells               15:36.8  6:17 
     20      7096  Hale Madsen                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        15:39.2  6:18 
     21   18 7239  Brennon Anderson              10  West Salem                    15:42.9  6:20 
     22   19 7148  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:44.2  6:20 
     23   20 7119  Trae Schaefer                 12  Elk Mound                     15:48.6  6:22 
     24   21 7240  Drew Anderson                 10  West Salem                    15:49.3  6:22 
     25   22 7295  Luke Sampson                  11  Wisconsin Dells               15:51.1  6:23 
     26   23 7267  Gavin Larson                  10  Westby                        15:57.7  6:26 
     27   24 7056  Ryder Brown                   12  Black River Falls             16:03.4  6:28 
     28   25 7269  Devin Nedland                 10  Westby                        16:09.5  6:31 
     29   26 7175  Ben Lenz                      12  La Crosse Logan               16:14.3  6:32 
     30   27 7292  Jaxon Pettit                  12  Wisconsin Dells               16:19.9  6:35 
     31   28 7064  Brad Wensel                   11  Black River Falls             16:20.0  6:35 
     32   29 7082  Drew Powell                    9  Brookwood                     16:26.3  6:37 
     33   30 7149  Zach Hanson                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:28.1  6:38 
     34   31 7111  Lucas Hanson                  12  Elk Mound                     16:28.5  6:38 
     35   32 7285  Austin Cunningham             12  Wisconsin Dells               16:32.7  6:40 
     36   33 7108  Caleb Beskow                  11  Elk Mound                     16:33.2  6:40 
     37   34 7247  Carter Quackenbush            10  West Salem                    16:34.4  6:41 
     38   35 7290  Taylor Knetter                12  Wisconsin Dells               16:35.3  6:41 
     39   36 7197  Bryden Hundt                  12  Luther                        16:35.9  6:41 
     40   37 7109  Bodie Folczyk                 11  Elk Mound                     16:36.1  6:41 
     41   38 7047  Declan Gregg                  10  Aquinas                       16:36.9  6:42 
     42   39 7263  Beckett Brueggen              10  Westby                        16:39.1  6:42 
     43   40 7046  Oliver Buck                    9  Aquinas                       16:39.1  6:42 
     44      7248  Bennett Rieber                 9  West Salem                    16:45.4  6:45 
     45   41 7172  Joseph Duffrin                11  La Crosse Logan               16:47.7  6:46 
     46   42 7291  John Leger                    12  Wisconsin Dells               16:52.9  6:48 
     47      7241  Zach Fitzpatrick              12  West Salem                    16:58.7  6:50 
     48   43 7084  Owen Radloff                  11  Brookwood                     17:00.3  6:51 
     49   44 7284  Keegan Cobbs                  10  Wisconsin Dells               17:00.6  6:51 
     50      7283  Tye Barney                    10  Wisconsin Dells               17:06.6  6:54 
     51   45 7158  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:08.6  6:54 
     52   46 7063  Garrett Tande                 10  Black River Falls             17:09.4  6:55 
     53   47 7211  Huston Siedschlag             11  Marshall                      17:11.0  6:55 
     54      7296  Brady Schmitz                 11  Wisconsin Dells               17:11.7  6:56 
     55   48 7051  Colin Sans Crainte            11  Aquinas                       17:17.6  6:58 
     56   49 7077  Caston Gosda                  10  Brookwood                     17:20.6  6:59 
     57   50 7117  Brody Niven                    9  Elk Mound                     17:22.7  7:00 
     58   51 7055  Collin Berra                  11  Black River Falls             17:22.8  7:00 
     59   52 7157  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:23.8  7:00 
     60   53 7153  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:24.4  7:01 
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     61   54 7195  Jack Hahm                     12  Luther                        17:24.9  7:01 
     62   55 7199  Caleb Lampert                 11  Luther                        17:26.2  7:01 
     63   56 7200  Shaw McCoy                    11  Luther                        17:29.6  7:03 
     64   57 7059  Logan Green                   10  Black River Falls             17:31.5  7:04 
     65   58 7176  Daniel Lenz                   10  La Crosse Logan               17:31.9  7:04 
     66   59 7271  Levi Schmidt                   9  Westby                        17:34.2  7:05 
     67      7250  Sawyer Stakston                9  West Salem                    17:38.6  7:06 
     68   60 7049  Trevor Paulson                10  Aquinas                       17:44.8  7:09 
     69      7288  Damian Funmaker               12  Wisconsin Dells               17:48.2  7:10 
     70   61 7203  Christopher Williams          10  Luther                        17:48.6  7:10 
     71   62 7130  Sawyer Postel                 11  Hillsboro                     17:48.9  7:11 
     72      7099  Dirk Wilson                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:49.1  7:11 
     73   63 7081  Josue Nicolas                  9  Brookwood                     17:54.0  7:13 
     74      7078  Gavin Havlik                   9  Brookwood                     17:55.8  7:13 
     75      7121  Tobey Westcott                12  Elk Mound                     17:58.9  7:15 
     76   64 7133  Parker Skala                  11  Hillsboro                     18:00.7  7:15 
     77      7115  AJ Miller                     12  Elk Mound                     18:02.2  7:16 
     78      7289  Luke Knetter                  11  Wisconsin Dells               18:07.1  7:18 
     79      7287  Jack Field                    12  Wisconsin Dells               18:14.6  7:21 
     80   65 7198  Landon Kohlmeier              12  Luther                        18:16.4  7:22 
     81   66 7058  Leander Cornelius             10  Black River Falls             18:17.7  7:22 
     82      7147  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:21.9  7:24 
     83      7194  Landon Franks                  9  Luther                        18:22.0  7:24 
     84      7193  Chance Ernst                  12  Luther                        18:26.2  7:26 
     85   67 7265  Phillip Hebbe                 11  Westby                        18:28.1  7:26 
     86      7151  Maverick McCauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:34.3  7:29 
     87      7114  Evan Lauer                    11  Elk Mound                     18:36.8  7:30 
     88   68 7128  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                     18:38.1  7:30 
     89      7154  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:46.7  7:34 
     90      7150  Malachi McCauley               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:54.1  7:37 
     91      7146  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:03.0  7:40 
     92   69 7060  Hunter Lechner                12  Black River Falls             19:03.5  7:41 
     93      7098  Jack Spitzer                  12  Cochrane-Fountain City        19:03.5  7:41 
     94      7192  Isaac Dobberstein             11  Luther                        19:06.2  7:42 
     95      7116  Jesse Moyer                   11  Elk Mound                     19:11.9  7:44 
     96   70 7134  Reed Urban                    10  Hillsboro                     19:12.2  7:44 
     97   71 7272  David Simonson                10  Westby                        19:16.5  7:46 
     98   72 7127  Russell Jackson               12  Hillsboro                     19:17.4  7:46 
     99      7246  Andrew Larson                 10  West Salem                    19:18.1  7:46 
    100      7118  Cooper Reese                  11  Elk Mound                     19:30.9  7:52 
    101      7293  Marty Platt                   11  Wisconsin Dells               19:31.8  7:52 
    102      7110  Jackson Gehweiler             12  Elk Mound                     19:35.6  7:53 
    103      7249  Kaleb Spah                     9  West Salem                    19:53.9  8:01 
    104   73 7174  Ayden Krenn                   10  La Crosse Logan               20:09.0  8:07 
    105   74 7131  Abner Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     20:09.9  8:07 
    106      7294  Ryan Rockwell                 11  Wisconsin Dells               20:19.6  8:11 
    107   75 7044  Kaleb Azene                    9  Aquinas                       20:25.8  8:14 
    108   76 7173  Brett Jeffries                10  La Crosse Logan               20:28.3  8:15 
    109      7057  Connor Carlson                10  Black River Falls             20:34.4  8:17 
    110   77 7266  Zeke Larrington               12  Westby                        20:47.3  8:22 
    111   78 7132  Quinn Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                     20:50.3  8:24 
    112   79 7209  Christopher Gamon-Garcia      10  Marshall                      21:13.2  8:33 
    113      7196  Elijah Hoppe                  11  Luther                        21:38.9  8:43 
    114      7202  London Stuve                  12  Luther                        22:03.7  8:53 
    115      7222  Issac Rustad                  12  Mondovi                       22:06.5  8:54 
    116      7221  Carson Hass                    9  Mondovi                       22:21.1  9:00 
    117   80 7208  Luke Egan                     10  Marshall                      22:21.4  9:00 
    118      7065  Owen Zenz                      9  Black River Falls             22:31.9  9:04 
    119   81 7212  Miles Zimmerman               11  Marshall                      22:47.6  9:11 
    120      7113  Grady Larson                   9  Elk Mound                     23:10.8  9:20 
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    121      7225  Adonu Ingraham                 9  Royall                        23:21.9  9:25 
    122   82 7207  Asher Carriola                12  Marshall                      23:45.9  9:34 
    123      7062  Cory Dobberstein              12  Luther                        23:48.6  9:35 
    124   83 7050  Anthony Petullo                9  Aquinas                       23:49.7  9:36 
    125      7264  Reid Fisher                   10  Westby                        23:54.0  9:37 
    126      7107  Dalton Banaszak                9  Elk Mound                     24:18.2  9:47 
    127      7135  Jerry Von Falkenstein         10  Hillsboro                     24:46.3  9:58 
    128      7181  Chenue Thao                   10  La Crosse Logan               24:56.7 10:03 
    129      7129  Andy O'Hair                   10  Hillsboro                     25:12.4 10:09 
    130      7218  Jake Accola                   12  Mondovi                       25:22.1 10:13 
    131      7156  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:35.7 10:18 
    132      7297  Andrew Seiler                 11  Wisconsin Dells               26:55.8 10:51 
    133      7184  Carter Xiong                  10  La Crosse Logan               27:14.8 10:58 
    134      7180  Will Richardson               12  La Crosse Logan               28:14.7 11:22 
    135      7126  Mason Haas                    12  Hillsboro                     30:20.3 12:13 
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       1.    64  West Salem                                 (15:16.1  76:20.1 0:49.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Dawson Gronemus           12 14:53.5
       2     10  Philip Gabrielsen         10 14:53.9
       3     12  Tom Stenberg              10 15:17.2
       4     15  Carson Gronemus            9 15:32.6
       5     18  Brennon Anderson          10 15:42.9
       6   ( 21) Drew Anderson             10 15:49.3
       7   ( 34) Carter Quackenbush        10 16:34.4

       2.    96  Elk Mound                                  (15:35.8  77:59.0 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ian Hazen                 12 14:18.9
       2      8  Aiden Schiferl            12 14:49.8
       3     20  Trae Schaefer             12 15:48.6
       4     31  Lucas Hanson              12 16:28.5
       5     33  Caleb Beskow              11 16:33.2
       6   ( 37) Bodie Folczyk             11 16:36.1
       7   ( 50) Brody Niven                9 17:22.7

       3.   102  Brookwood                                  (15:38.5  78:12.4 3:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dylan Powell              12 13:59.4
       2     11  Wyatt Maurhoff            11 15:12.9
       3     16  Jonathon Hock             12 15:33.5
       4     29  Drew Powell                9 16:26.3
       5     43  Owen Radloff              11 17:00.3
       6   ( 49) Caston Gosda              10 17:20.6
       7   ( 63) Josue Nicolas              9 17:54.0

       4.   108  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (15:40.2  78:21.0 3:31.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               12 13:36.8
       2     13  Sam Miller                10 15:23.3
       3     19  Ryther Gehrke             11 15:44.2
       4     30  Zach Hanson               10 16:28.1
       5     45  Arlon Walter               9 17:08.6
       6   ( 52) Landen Turgasen            9 17:23.8
       7   ( 53) Jeff Olsen                 9 17:24.4

       5.   133  Wisconsin Dells                            (16:11.2  80:55.8 0:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Logan Cunningham           9 15:36.8
       2     22  Luke Sampson              11 15:51.1
       3     27  Jaxon Pettit              12 16:19.9
       4     32  Austin Cunningham         12 16:32.7
       5     35  Taylor Knetter            12 16:35.3
       6   ( 42) John Leger                12 16:52.9
       7   ( 44) Keegan Cobbs              10 17:00.6

       6.   137  La Crosse Logan                            (15:56.0  79:39.8 3:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Daniel Wilson             12 14:21.1
       2      7  Roman Westrich            12 14:44.8
       3     26  Ben Lenz                  12 16:14.3
       4     41  Joseph Duffrin            11 16:47.7
       5     58  Daniel Lenz               10 17:31.9
       6   ( 73) Ayden Krenn               10 20:09.0
       7   ( 76) Brett Jeffries            10 20:28.3
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       7.   188  Aquinas                                    (16:25.5  82:07.5 3:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jonathan Skemp            11 13:49.1
       2     38  Declan Gregg              10 16:36.9
       3     40  Oliver Buck                9 16:39.1
       4     48  Colin Sans Crainte        11 17:17.6
       5     60  Trevor Paulson            10 17:44.8
       6   ( 75) Kaleb Azene                9 20:25.8
       7   ( 83) Anthony Petullo            9 23:49.7

       8.   206  Black River Falls                          (16:53.5  84:27.1 1:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Ryder Brown               12 16:03.4
       2     28  Brad Wensel               11 16:20.0
       3     46  Garrett Tande             10 17:09.4
       4     51  Collin Berra              11 17:22.8
       5     57  Logan Green               10 17:31.5
       6   ( 66) Leander Cornelius         10 18:17.7
       7   ( 69) Hunter Lechner            12 19:03.5

       9.   213  Westby                                     (16:57.8  84:48.6 2:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Gavin Larson              10 15:57.7
       2     25  Devin Nedland             10 16:09.5
       3     39  Beckett Brueggen          10 16:39.1
       4     59  Levi Schmidt               9 17:34.2
       5     67  Phillip Hebbe             11 18:28.1
       6   ( 71) David Simonson            10 19:16.5
       7   ( 77) Zeke Larrington           12 20:47.3

      10.   215  Luther                                     (16:53.7  84:28.5 1:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Noah Radloff              12 15:31.9
       2     36  Bryden Hundt              12 16:35.9
       3     54  Jack Hahm                 12 17:24.9
       4     55  Caleb Lampert             11 17:26.2
       5     56  Shaw McCoy                11 17:29.6
       6   ( 61) Christopher Williams      10 17:48.6
       7   ( 65) Landon Kohlmeier          12 18:16.4

      11.   293  Marshall                                   (19:38.3  98:11.5 8:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jaxon Hornby              11 14:38.3
       2     47  Huston Siedschlag         11 17:11.0
       3     79  Christopher Gamon-Garcia  10 21:13.2
       4     80  Luke Egan                 10 22:21.4
       5     81  Miles Zimmerman           11 22:47.6
       6   ( 82) Asher Carriola            12 23:45.9

      12.   336  Hillsboro                                  (18:35.5  92:57.3 1:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1     62  Sawyer Postel             11 17:48.9
       2     64  Parker Skala              11 18:00.7
       3     68  Zachary Morren            10 18:38.1
       4     70  Reed Urban                10 19:12.2
       5     72  Russell Jackson           12 19:17.4
       6   ( 74) Abner Scheder              9 20:09.9
       7   ( 78) Quinn Scheder             10 20:50.3


